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Ergebnisse 

 

Landesmeisterschaft 

 

 
Sparte/Disziplin: Kleinkalieber 50 Meter 

 

Ort: Hollabrunn 

 

Datum: 16. und 17. Juli 2022 
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60-Liegend-Match  

Jungschützen weiblich  

 Landesrekord 615,3 R.  

 1. 014 Tauber Valerie Marie Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG102.0102.4 101.5 102.1 102.3 102.5 612.8 

 2. 013 Wutzl Letizia SchV Frankenfels  96.2  95.0  91.2  91.8  88.6  90.6 553.4 

 

Jungschützen männlich  

 Landesrekord 602,5 R.  

 1. 016 Koisser Nico OMV SG Prottes  98.8  97.0 100.2 101.5 101.6  95.9 595.0 

 2. 015 Chenouda Dennis OMV SG Prottes  95.8  95.3  93.6  93.2  96.2  96.0 570.1 

  

Männer  

 Landesrekord 626,2 R.  

 1. 001 Hauer Michael SV Hollabrunn 1716  98.2  98.4 101.1 100.5  99.0  97.0 594.2 

 2. 018 Wutzl Christoph SchV Frankenfels 101.4  95.5  97.5  98.3  94.6 100.0 587.3 

 3. 019 Auerhammer Dieter SV Hollabrunn 1716  95.4  96.2  99.2  95.9  93.0  97.8 577.5 

  

Seniorinnen 1  

 Landesrekord 599,5 R.  

 1. 003 Kronberger-Mangel P SV Hollabrunn 1716 101.6  99.6 101.9 102.5 101.7 100.5 607.8 

 

Senioren 1  

 Landesrekord 612,1 R.  

 1. 008 Gansch Leopold HSV-ZV St. Pölten 101.3 102.6  99.4 101.5  99.7 101.6 606.1 

 2. 009 Lechner Michael Priv. SG Ybbs/D  99.1  99.8 101.5  99.2 101.0 100.3 600.9 

 3. 002 Regner Wolfgang OMV SG Prottes  99.6  97.2 100.5  99.4 102.7  99.4 598.8 

 4. 004 Pribitzer Herbert OMV SG Prottes 103.3  99.8  98.8  99.8  96.9  99.4 598.0 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

 Landesrekord 606,1 R.  

 1. 012 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716 101.8 100.0 100.0 100.9 101.9 101.2 605.8 

 2. 011 Zecha Edith Elisabeth HSV-ZV St. Pölten 100.8 100.8 101.5 100.7 100.9 100.5 605.2 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Senioren 2  

 Landesrekord 612,0 R.  

 1. 010 Reichl Norbert OMV SG Prottes  99.7 102.6 101.7 103.7 101.7 102.3 611.7 

 2. 017 Tauber Alfred Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG 99.1  97.2  98.8  99.0  98.1  99.8 592.0 

 3. 007 Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes  92.9  92.0  92.4  90.8  92.3  93.5 553.9 

 

  



Gäste  

 1. 005 Sautner Konrad Burgenland 101.0 100.8 100.2 100.4  99.7  99.7 601.8 

  

 

  

Allgemein  

 Landesrekord 1833,4 R.  

 1. OMV SG  Prottes  1  1808.5 

   Regner Wolfgang  598.8 

   Pribitzer Herbert  598.0 

   Reichl Norbert  611.7 

 

 2. SV Hollabrunn 1716  1807.8 

   Kronberger-Mangel Petra  607.8 

   Hauer Michael  594.2 

   Konicek Else  605.8 

 

 3. OMV SG Prottes 2  1719.0 

   Surek Franz  553.9 

   Koisser Nico  595.0 

   Chenouda Dennis  570.1 

 

  

Auflage-Match  

Frauen  

 Landesrekord 377 R.  

 1. 110 Möslinger Yvonne HSV Weitra 97 97 94 93 - - 381 

 

Männer  

 Landesrekord 380 R.  

 1. 122 Greul Michael SG Scheibbs 90 94 84 94 - - 362 

 2. 107 Möslinger Stephan HSV Weitra 89 92 90 88 - - 359 

 3. 125 Wutzl Christoph SchV Frankenfels 93 90 86 89 - - 358 

 4. 123 Obermann Michael SV Sierningtal 84 88 90 84 - - 346 

 

  

Seniorinnen 1  

 Landesrekord 379 R.  

 1. 120 Fürrutter Michaela SG Scheibbs 90 90 90 93 - - 363 

Senioren 1  

 Landesrekord 394 R.  

 1. 121 Streimelweger Chris SG Scheibbs 95 95 95 97 - - 382 

 2. 104 Pribitzer Herbert OMV SG Prottes 89 95 96 95 - - 375 

 3. 119 Teufel Robert SG Scheibbs 93 95 95 90 - - 373 

 



Seniorinnen 2  

 Landesrekord 386 R.  

 1. 101 Trötthan Elisabeth SV Hollabrunn 1716 98 95 95 98 - - 386 

 2. 111 Zecha Edith Elisabeth HSV-ZV St. Pölten 95 97 97 94 - - 383 

 3. 113 Gröschel Andrea USV Kars am Kamp 92 97 96 94 - - 379 

 4. 112 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716 93 96 95 89 - - 373 

 5. 103 Jedlicka Hermine HSV Weitra 83 83 82 82 - - 330 

 

Senioren 2  

 Landesrekord 387 R.  

 1. 118 Aigelsreiter Heinrich SchV Frankenfels 96 98 96 95 - - 385 

 2. 102 Kolm Josef HSV-ZV St. Pölten 94 98 95 95 - - 382 

 3. 117 Gonaus Eduard SchV Frankenfels 95 95 96 95 - - 381 

 4. 109 Csepin Johann SV Hollabrunn 1716 94 94 94 95 - - 377 

 5. 108 Jedlicka Alfred HSV-ZV St. Pölten 94 93 93 95 - - 375 

 6. 124 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 93 94 90 92 - - 369 

 7. 115 Schwarzberger Karl USV Kars am Kamp 92 93 91 92 - - 368 

 8. 114 Haslinger Josef USV Kars am Kamp 96 88 89 91 - - 364 

 9. 116 Gröschel Helmut USV Kars am Kamp 88 88 87 85 - - 348 

 

Gäste  

 1. 105 Sautner Konrad Burgenland 93 94 94 94 - - 375 

 

  

Allgemein  

 Landesrekord 1141 R.  

 1. HSV-ZV St. Pölten  1140 

   Kolm Josef 382 

   Zecha Edith Elisabeth 383 

   Jedlicka Alfred 375 

 

 2. SV Hollabrunn 1716  1136 

   Trötthan Elisabeth 386 

   Csepin Johann 377 

   Konicek Else 373 

 

 3. SchV Frankenfels  1124 

   Gonaus Eduard 381 

   Aigelsreiter Heinrich 385 

   Wutzl Christoph 358 

 

 4. SG Scheibbs  1118 

   Teufel Robert 373 

   Fürrutter Michaela 363 

   Streimelweger Christian 382 

 

 5. USV Gars am Kamp  1095 

   Gröschel Helmut 348 

   Gröschel Andrea 379 

   Schwarzberger Karl 368 

 

 



 6. HSV  Weitra  1070 

   Jedlicka Hermine 330 

   Möslinger Stephan 359 

   Möslinger Yvonne 381 

 

  

Stellungs-Match  

Jungschützin  

 Landesrekord 578 R.  

 1. 214 Tauber Valerie Marie Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG 181 193 194 568 

 2. 213 Wutzl Letizia SchV Frankenfels 159 169 132 460 

  

Jungschützen  

 Landesrekord 554 R.  

 1. 216 Koisser Nico OMV SG Prottes 181 188 155 524 

 2. 215 Chenouda Dennis OMV SG Prottes 170 179 145 494 

  

Männer  

 Landesrekord 595 R.  

 1. 206 Wutzl Christoph SchV Frankenfels 146 178 168 492 

  

Senioren 1  

 Landesrekord 571 R.  

 1. 209 Lechner Michael Priv. SG Ybbs/D - 295 267 562 

 2. 202 Regner Wolfgang OMV SG Prottes - 291 267 558 

 3. 208 Gansch Leopold HSV-ZV St. Pölten - 289 261 550 

  

Senioren 2  

 Landerekord 556 R.  

 1. 217 Tauber Alfred Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG - 289 260 549 

 2. 210 Reichl Norbert OMV SG Prottes - 292 237 529 

 3. 207 Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes - 266 208 474 

  

Gäste  

 1. 201 Fölzer Karl-Heinz Steiermark 190 193 172 555 

 


